
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/050492-2025 

Award

Contract for the Provision of Air Quality Management
system

City & County of Swansea

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-050492
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-058bfe (view related notices)
Published 21 August 2025, 12:06pm

Scope 

Reference

CCS/25/115

Description

Contract notice triggering standstill in relation to a Contract for the Provision of Air Quality
Management system

 

Contract 1. Contract for the Provision of Air Quality Management

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/050492-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/050492-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-058bfe


Page 2 to 5

system

Supplier

EarthSense Systems Limited

Contract value

£338,500 excluding VAT

£406,200 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

20 August 2025

Standstill period

End: 2 September 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

2 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

20 September 2025 to 30 June 2026

9 months, 11 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

90731100 - Air quality management

Contract locations

UKL18 - Swansea

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

EarthSense Systems Limited

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLDP-4928-TTDV

Space Park Leicester, 92 Corporation Road

Leicester



Page 4 to 5

LE4 5SP

United Kingdom

Email: info@earthsense.co.uk

Region: UKF21 - Leicester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Contract for the Provision of Air Quality Management system

Contracting authority 

City & County of Swansea

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYYD-8699-BJGD

Civic Centre

Swansea

SA1 3SN

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sam Wilkes

mailto:info@earthsense.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Email: procurement@swansea.gov.uk

Website: http://www.swansea.gov.uk/dobusiness

Region: UKL18 - Swansea

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@swansea.gov.uk
http://www.swansea.gov.uk/dobusiness
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Contract for the Provision of Air Quality Management system
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	EarthSense Systems Limited

	Contracting authority
	City & County of Swansea


		2026-02-24T04:10:03+0000
	TCPDF




